Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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076-17-0660
076-17-0657
172-13-3635
076-17-0359
076-17-0929
232-17-2690
172-18-0330
076-17-0356
172-16-0474
172-18-0164
172-16-0359
172-18-0007
172-17-0264
172-18-0278
000-18-3206
172-18-0440
172-18-0170
172-18-0515
172-17-0535
172-17-0510
172-17-0253
172-18-0340
172-18-0173
232-18-0037
076-17-0658
232-17-2733
232-18-0004
172-18-0015
172-18-0482
172-18-0481
172-15-6204
172-17-0349
172-18-0036
172-17-0343
172-17-0314
172-18-0428
172-18-0505
172-18-0501
172-18-0010

Antal duer: 159
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 08:53:20 1.269,19
A * 08:57:51 1.244,51
A * 08:42:49 1.236,94
A 08:58:59 1.232,65
U 09:04:17 1.229,09
A 09:25:41 1.226,74
A * 08:44:12 1.220,52
A * 09:00:20 1.218,82
A * 08:40:58 1.214,15
A 08:41:05 1.212,75
A * 08:40:56 1.212,42
A 08:41:04 1.210,82
A 08:45:10 1.209,30
A * 08:41:09 1.205,42
A 08:42:12 1.202,04
A 08:42:24 1.199,69
A+ 08:42:13 1.199,31
A 08:42:27 1.199,10
A * 08:42:06 1.198,57
A 08:42:07 1.198,37
A * 08:46:19 1.196,22
A 08:46:26 1.194,91
A 08:43:18 1.186,73
A+ 09:30:48 1.185,12
A * 09:03:53 1.183,90
A 09:31:04 1.183,03
A 09:31:47 1.177,44
A 08:44:02 1.176,30
A+ 08:44:42 1.173,33
A 08:44:57 1.170,54
A 08:44:33 1.170,48
U 08:45:02 1.169,61
U 08:44:38 1.169,55
A 08:45:03 1.169,42
A 08:45:07 1.168,68
U 08:45:07 1.168,68
A 08:45:08 1.168,50
A 08:45:14 1.167,39
U 08:44:50 1.167,32

22-06-2019 fra LOGUMKLOSTER

Forening Navn

1/3
177
1/6
2/7
1/ 13
1/ 15
2/6
3/17
1/9
2/9
1/ 19
2/ 19
3/6
1/5
1/ 49
2/ 49
3/9
3/ 49
3/ 19
4/ 19
4/ 6
5/6
4/9
2/ 15
4,17
3/ 15
4/ 15
5/ 19
4/ 49
5/ 49
6/ 19
6/ 49
7/ 19
7/ 49
8/ 49
8/ 49
10/ 49
11/ 49
8/ 19

076
076
172
076
076
232
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
076
232
232
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

EVALD JENSEN

LINDA - HENNING
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA - HENNING
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
KARL MARIUS ABERG
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-06-2019

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
981
975
971
968
967
962
960
957
956
955
954
953
950
947
945
945
945
944
944
943
941
935
934
933
932
928
927
924
922
922
922
921
921
921
921
921
920
920

100,00
75,00
50,00

60,00 A2/B2



